Fiche technique

Caractéristiques

Sanpress-Clarinette
- embouts males
modele 2209.3

article 193 331

Diametre extérieur du tube
Longueur 1

Longueur 2

Longueur 3

Longueur 4

Hauteur

Poids

Volume

Matériau

L1
L2
L3
L4

22
190 mm
135 mm
50 mm
45 mm
59 mm
140,5 g
355,2 cm®

acier inoxydable
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